graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 180 125 2020-21 125 102 475000(Four Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousands)

0

2020-21 150 142 2021-22 142 134 547000(Five Lakh
Forty Seven
Thousands)

0

2021-22 150 150 2022-23 150 125 640000(Six Lakhs
Forty thousand only)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 618124 (Six Lakh Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Four )

553882 (Rupees Five Lakh Fifty Three Eight hundred and
Eighty Two)

573205 (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Two
Hundred and Five Only)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 4066237 (Forty Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty
Seven )

2309067 (Rupees Twenty Three Lac Nine Thousand Sixty Six
and Ninety Five Paise)

1684347 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Three
Hundred Forty Seven Only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

4458053 (Forty Four Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Fifty Three ) 4695082 (Rupees Forty Six Lac Ninety Five Thousand Eighty
Two and One Paisa)

1024403 (Rupees Ten Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Four
Hundred Three Only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 52421304 (Five Crore Twenty Four Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Three Hundred Four )

42003893 (Rupees Four Crore Twenty Lakh Three Thousand
Eight Hundred Ninety Three Only)

40560112 (Rupees Four Crore Five Lakh Sixty Thousand One
Hundred Twelve Only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

74986204 (Seven Crore Forty Nine Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Two Hundred Four )

41032145 (Rupees Four Crore Ten Lac Thirty Two Thousand
One Hundred Forty Five Only)

17853057 (Rupees One Crore Seventy Eight Lakh Fifty Three
Thousand Fifty Seven)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 267023 (Two Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Twenty Three ) 157674 (One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred And
Seventy Four)

329716 (Three Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred
And Sixteen)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 3 2 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 28 8 9

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 597053 188870 315257

Amount Received in Words Five Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Fifty Three Rupees One Lac Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred

[...]

Rupees Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty
Seven Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 2 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 190500 99000 72600

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Ninety Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand only Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs